

City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES 9223

In control: City Council Extended Study Session

On agenda: 2/13/2017

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of an Amendment to the Professional Services Contract with Balmori

Associates to increase the total contract value by \$48,000 to \$298,000, and to provide additional

schematic design alternatives for the I-405 crossing of the Grand Connection Visioning.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/20/2018	1	City Council Extended Study Session	approve	
12/20/2018	1	City Council Extended Study Session	approve	
12/20/2018	1	City Council Extended Study Session	approve	
12/20/2018	1	City Council Extended Study Session	approve	

Resolution authorizing execution of an Amendment to the Professional Services Contract with Balmori Associates to increase the total contract value by \$48,000 to \$298,000, and to provide additional schematic design alternatives for the I-405 crossing of the Grand Connection Visioning.